If the winner chooses to bring less than the allotted number of Guests, the Vacation Package will be 

awarded in increments suitable for the actual number of participants with no substitute prize or 

compensation provided to the winner. 

The ARV of the Grand Prize is Five Thousand Two Hundred and Forty-Eight Dollars ($5,248.00).   

• Travel and lodging for the Vacation Package awarded by Promoter must be completed prior to December 15, 
2024.  The winner and up to three (3) guests (each a “Guest”; collectively “Guests” and together with the 
winner, the “Group”) must travel together on the same itinerary, and air transportation must be round-trip from/to